
3 Apr 2024

Important Dates Activity Time Proposed

04-05 July 2024 (Thu-Fri) Arrival and Hostel Check in 10.00 AM - 5.00 PM

06 July 2024 (Sat) Registration 9.30 AM - 11:00 AM

06 July 2024 (Sat) Inauguration (Enkaínia) 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM

06 July 2024 (Sat) Orientation 2:00 PM to 5:00 PM

07 July 2024 (Sun)     Induction 9.30 AM - 1:00 PM

08 July 2024 (Mon) Term-1 Classes start date

Important Dates Activity Time Proposed
04 July 2024 (Thu) Arrival and Hostel Check in 10.00 AM - 5.00 PM

05 July 2024 (Fri) SIP Presentations 9.30 AM - 5.30 PM

06 July 2024 (Sat) Awards Ceremony for Academic Year 2023-24 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM

08 July 2024 (Mon) Term-4 Classes start date

Description Dates Duration
Teaching Dates - Phase 1 Monday 8 July to Friday 9 August 25 days

Supplementary / Improvement Exams Saturdays 13, 20, 27 July, 3 August [not for term 1] 4 days

Midterm Break Saturday 10 August to Sunday 18 August 9 days

Teaching Dates - Phase 2 Monday 19 August to Friday 20 September 24 days

End-Term Exam  Dates Monday 23 to Friday 27 September 5 days

Holidays in the Term
Monday 26 August Krishna Jayanti, Saturday 7 September 

Ganesh Chathurthi
1 day

Term Break Saturday 28 September to Sunday 6 October 9 days

Description Dates Duration
Teaching Dates - Phase 1 Monday 7 October to Friday 25 October 15 days

Supplementary / Improvement Exams Saturdays 12, 19 and 26 October 3 days

Midterm Break Sunday 27 October to Sunday 3 November 8 days

Teaching Dates - Phase 2 Monday 4 November to Tuesday 17 December 32 days

Preparatory Break Wednesday 18 December 1 day

End-Term Exam  Dates Thursday 19 to Saturday 21, Monday 23 to Tuesday 24 Dec 5 days

Holidays in the Term none

Term Break Wednesday 25 December to Sunday 5 January 2025 12 days

Description Dates Duration
Teaching Dates - Phase 1 Monday 6 Jan to Friday 7 Feb 24 days

Supplementary / Improvement Exams Saturdays 17, 24 January, 1 February 3 days

Midterm Break Saturday 8 to Sunday 16 February 9 days

Teaching Dates - Phase 2 Monday 17 February to Friday 21 March 24 days

Preparatory Break none

End-Term Exam  Dates Monday 24 to Friday 28 March 5 days

Holidays in the Term Wednesday 15 January Pongal,Friday 14 March Holi 2 days

Term Break 

[includes SIP of 8 weeks duration]
Saturday 29 March to Monday 30 June

AY 2025-26 Reporting date on Campus Tuesday 1 July 2025

Terms 3 and 6

Terms 1 & 4

Terms 2 and 5
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